
 
1245 Clarion Ave.   Holland, OH 43528   Phone: 419-865-7104   www.hollandohio.com 

 

HOLLAND/SPRINGFIELD HISTORICAL SOCIETY MUSEUM 

7154 FRONT STREET, HOLLAND, OHIO 43528 

 

2025 HOURS  

 

July 19  Saturday 11am – 4pm 

July 24  Thursday 10am – 2pm 

July 31  Thursday 10am – 2pm 

August 7  Thursday 10am – 2pm 

August 16  Saturday 11am – 4pm 

August 21  Thursday 10am – 2pm 

August 28  Thursday 10am – 2pm 

September 20 Saturday 11am – 4pm 

September 25 Thursday 10am – 2pm 

October 2  Thursday 10am – 2pm 

October 9  Thursday 10am – 2pm 

October 18 Saturday 11am – 4pm 

October 23 Thursday 10am – 2pm 

October 30 Thursday 10am – 2pm 

October 31 Friday   6pm – 8pm  Trick-or-Treat Open House 

November 6 Thursday 10am – 2pm 

November 15 Saturday  11am – 4pm 

November 20 Thursday 10am – 2pm 

December 6 Saturday   1pm – 5pm    Special Holiday Open House 

 
*TIMES AND DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE* 

        

http://www.hollandohio.com/

